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What were your top reasons for selecting Motus over other
vendors?

Ease of Use

Cost

Customer Communication / Responsiveness

Reporting Capabilities

Technology

Reputation

63%

51%

41%

40%

29%

18%

Source: TechValidate survey of 94 users of Motus
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